DOWNATA HET SPRINGS

2024 Rates subject to change. www.downatahotsprings.com

Summer Admission Rates: Tax Included

*
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Age 2 & under *includes one swim diaper if needed.$ 3.00 —{ %! d
Ages 3 &up ‘
Swim & Slide Pass (Recreation Pool)............ $12.00
Twilight Rec Pool Rate (last two hours of Rec pool hour) § 7.00
Everything Pass (Hot Pools & Recreation Pool)......... $22.00 - One Day

Two Day Recreation Pool & Slide Rate $22.00
Hot Pool Rate Ages 3 & UP..vcviriviniiuerinsimnnseens $12.00
Senior Hot Pool Rates Ages 65 & Up....ccveeennerenns $11.00

Rec Pool Crazy Day (Monday-Thursday - excluding holidays).... $ 10.00
Rec. Pool Observation Only Rate ...Day: $5 PER PERSON; Evening: $3
*Hot Pools require swim pants & swim diaper for children who are

not potty trained. No splashing or swimming in hot pools.

Winter Admission Rates: Tax Included.

Hot PO sssmmmmmnmnssm s 1200
Senior Rate for Hot POOLS.......cuoeeeveireeeeeesesseeesesneeenns $11.00
Recreation Pool (no slides)....oereeneerercivieenninnnn. $10.00
Twilight Rate for Recreation Pool Only........ccceeee$ 7.00

Lodging Rates: Tax NOT included - Guest limit stated.
*Check in time: after 4 PM. Check out Time: 11:00 AM

*Rates do not include pool admission. No smoking in any lodging,.
*Multiple night stay = 10% discount. $100 Refundable Cleaning Deposit charged at check in.

Hadley House: (up to 18 guests-no pets).......uvie $450.00
Ranch House: (up to 12 guests-no pets)......civnenns $350.00
Bunk House: (up to 6 guests-no pets)........cuwrvereen. $225.00
Medium Cabin: (up to 6 guests-no pets)......cooivveenn $199.00

Small Cabin: (up to 4 guests-2 adults 2 kids-no pets..$145.00
Small Yurt: (up to 4 guests-2 adults 2 kids-no pets... $135.00

Large Yurt: (up to 12 guest) - pet friendly....... $225.00
Covered Wagon(sleeps 4-6 depending on wagon-no pets) $199.00
RV Trailer: (up to 2 guests-no pets).....emenervesene $ 99.00

Cowboy Hangout (8 cots, power ,no bedding- no pets).....$ 89.00

Deer Den ( 2 people only) Bedding included, pet friendly$ 89.00
Picnic & Meeting Facilities: Tax NOT included

*Day Pavilions Check in Time: 10 AM Check out Time: 10 PM
Big Pavilion 1 thru 3 (12 Banquet tables & 96 chairs)...$ 100.00

Pavilion 4 & 6 (8 picnic tables - seats 64)........c.ccuevvecnnns $100.00
Pavilion 5 (FMC) 11 banquet tables with 80 chairs......... $100.00
Pavilion 7 (2 picnic tables - seats 16)u.mmemmrieinnnd 50,00
Pavilion 8 (8 picnic tables - seats 64)........ccccnreriiireiinens $100.00
Large EVent Grill......cu e isermnsesnensenesesssesssssmsssnsenenend 50,00

Two Day Rental discounts. Early check in upon request if available.
Amphitheater: (per hour)...$100 no sound equip. $500 with sound equip.
Meeting ROOM.......ccuueienrenreee $25 per hour or $200 all day.

Revised 9/24/2023

25900 S Downata Rd. PO Box 185 Downey, ID 83234
Call: (208) 897-5736 Text Only: 208-317-5591 Fax: (208) 897-5940

Email: info@downatahotsprings.com Make reservations on website.
Call for Snack Bar & Restaurant Info or go online for menu & hours.

Campground Rates: (Tax not included - 6% sales 2% lodging tax)
Check in time: after 4:00 PM  Check out time: 2:00 PM

Water available April - October. No sewer available *Dump in Downey

20/30 amp with water: *under 32 feet in length......  $50.00
20/30 amp no water: *under 32 feet in length.......  $45.00
50 amp with water: *32 feet or over in length......... $60.00
50 amp with no water: *32 feet or over in length....  $55.00
Basic Site: no water or power (Tent or RV)..............  $35.00
TeNt With POWET ..o res oo seesveseeneineenee 940,00
Additional Tent (includes parking pass)........ccccoceeeee. $20.00
Tepee (4 cots & power) 110 outlet only. ....c.ccceeeo. $89.00

Extra Vehicle Parking Pass (per night)....ccccccoerveiennn. $10.00 tax included.
*Fees include only one vehicle in site. *Add'l Vehicle fee charged.

*Not all sites have space for additional tents. All tents are charged.
*Campground rates do not include admission to pools or slides.

*Not all sites have fire pits and room for additional tents.

Group Area #1: (shelter & 10 sites 6-50 amp hookups & 4 tents... $300
Group Area #2: (Includes 5 tents -NO power or RV hookup)............. $100

Group Area #3: (Shelter & 4 sites — 2 power hookups & 2 tents)... $160

Group Area #4: (4 tents & power - NO RV hookup)......cceeneeieennnens $100
Group Area #5: (includes shelter & 5 tents).....coccveveresicrininne $150
Group Area #6: (includes shelter & 7 tents).....ccovvernienereinnns $190

Group Area# 7: West Court. (shelter , 2 power hookups, 4 tents).. 5200
$150
*Additional tents or RV (no hookup) $20 each per night, space pending.

Group Area# 8: (6 units - no power no water) Tents or RV....

Red Cross Swim Lessons - 2™, 37, 4th week of June Only.

Preschool (age 4-5 — four 40 minute [€SS0NS)....c..vvvvenciisione S 70,00
Parent/Child (age 6 months -age 3 - four 40 minute lessons)...... $ 70.00
Group Lessons (four 45 minute lessons ages 6 & Up)......cecnenne $ 70.00
Semi-Private lessons (four 45 minute lessons — per student )......... $ 80.00
Private Lessons (four 45 minute 1@SSONS) .. eiesenicisrennnns 9100.00
*Senior SwWim & Soak Class...c.ovveveernnine S5 per class or $30 per month

Punch card (per person) 10 punches Morning: $40

*Call for Senior Swim & Soak Class schedule. Available year around.
Meeting Facilities:
Meeting Room (Bunk Room) $25/hr or $200 all day. (8 hrs)

*Large Dining Room: $100 /hr or $600 all day. *Except off-peak Friday & Saturday nights

Other Facility Rentals Rates:

Horseshoes or ball rentals ..5 per day + security deposit. Pickle ball or Corn Hole: $20
Swimming Towel or Swim Suit Rental...............53 per day + security deposit
Locker Rental: $3 + $2 deposit Firewood: $8.00 a bundle including tax.
DVD Rentals: $1.89 + tax & $20 deposit Washer: $1.50 Dryer: $1.50
Winter Weekday Private Recreation Pool Session Rate: $200 for 20 people for 2
« hours by reservation only. Additional swimmers: $10 per swimmer. NO hill slides
included. Dining Room Rental: $50 for three hour limit with pool party .
Call for current Winter Ice Rink & Sledding Hill Rates & Availability. ¥
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